ﬂ_mn_ T 40 1

GL0Z/vi0lL :31va

133HS

0001-899¢ "ON LO3rodd

PSION-SY ‘A9 NMVYEQ

00-85101 ‘WHI4 S1dEL/16L 14 INYI4 3dEL
GeG8-079 (218) 11092 SYXIL ‘NOLONITHY
005 3LINS ‘IAIYA SOV XIS 009

SHINNYd ® SHIINIONT ONILTNSNOD @

U 'S8JeII0SSY Weyelo 02 0zl 0 0zl

NOILIAdV dNVT439NIL 1V HYIHON
AATd FT1ONVIEL NIA109 B GE-HI

e ™™ ™™

Ocl=,1 J1VOS OIHAVHO

NV'1d LIS AdVNINITIHd -

HINOA LYOJ

c06c1€1120 #00

NOIN3Q Q70 39vd0IS TV

L 0078 Mg 101

OV 89°¢C
L M0014
‘T 107

4S 000°LL
vOId3an/ 30144 ._<o_o“._z\uo_.._.._o_

4S 000°LL

2\ tihuifhoel
| - L =
..Dl_/ W O _ C
- M i -
W 4S 000'Z1 i
oo so” ||
Tl T N\Joviowl/ | EE
z %018 _ | |3
u _ \ q ¥ 107 [[) L
“,/ _ / m OV OVLY i
/ <Z Y0079
=P e
| J LA LLELLLLLTTLT B
O W | e
_ 4
_ “ G831££6020 #99
O | ey 45 000°08
J — Vi3

UNDER CONTRACT

MORITZKIA

00
140N

=

“ » OV 880

| > L Mg ‘¥zl 107
| 0z811 30MS *V LINEVD | 4S 000°‘s

7 NOIN3@ @10 39Wy0LS TV | m_< &wm O ._-D<

| i

££0001£120 #20
ANVINISNIL 1Y HYIHO
1 %0078 ‘9 101
40 NOIL¥Od

AV ¢v'vl
L X0014
‘49 107

DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP RAM FIAT
AllenSamuelsWacoDCl.com - 254-772-1000

Allen Samuels

4S F000°09

dIHSY31vad
oLnv

]

JQV 6¢°G
L X008
46 107

/FLOODWAY/

1 30078 ‘21 101

)I/ 4S 00v°6

IVIOYINNOO

IV I0LTL
L M0019 ‘gl 107

e = = —

L0018 L 101

————_—_——————_—_—_—,—,e—— e — e ——— e, ———_— -

NDER CONTRACT

\\uuu

2

JWVIdy 39 o)
NI 10T ONITSKS

3

UNDER CONTRACT

L ¥0014
¢—d8 1071

74

e

\

N
OV 087,

710001120\ #39
ANVTAIGML MK HYINOW .~
1076 "6, 101
\\

O OV %8¢
LeX0078

// Vi -
_||.|‘|“..L,/£. _\\ . QV I T ~_”v llﬁ/\UE n\
| 1 N
TM.T i [  @uyida 36 ol k
AR
NN
H A N
SN 1owy
e \

ONVIS3ENIL 1V HYISOW

\
/,.Nlmow 107 00015120 #00
I %008 01 101
W\ 0T
\

// (35 09v'2
_ 183y _

IV G8°0

\\

4S 000°Cl

1 M007g
/&9 101

N »
B i o i ——

aA19 319NVIEL NJd109

——

—




Lot 2, Block 1

Price
Lot Size
Price/SF

Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 2R, Block 2

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 3, Block 2

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 4, Block 1

Price
Lot Size
Price/SF

Lot Type

Commission Split

$1,205,523
160,736 SF
$7.50

Retail, Hospitality, Office,
Multifamily

3%

$850,509
47,916 SF
$17.75
Retail-Pad (land)
3%

$1,120,581
64,033 SF
$17.50
Retail-Pad (land)
3%

$1,865,240
284,882 SF
$6

Office, Retail, Multifamily,
Hospitality, Storage

3%



Lot 6R, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 6R-1, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 6R-2, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 7, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

$1,395,009
79,715 SF
$17.50
Retail (land)
3%

$1,323,680
81,457 SF
$16.25
Retail-Pad (land)
3%

$692,604

115,434 SF

$6

Office, Hospitality, Storage
3%

$927,828
61,855 SF
$15

Retail

3%



10

11

12

Lot 8R, Block 1

Price
Lot Size
Price/SF

Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 8R-1, Block 1

Price
Lot Size
Price/SF

Lot Type

Lot 8R-2, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 9R, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

$3,047,458
369,389 SF
$8.25

Retail, Office, Medical,
Multifamily

3%

$569,637
241,322 SF
$7.50

Office, Hospitality,
Multifamily

$260,489
40,075 SF
$6.50

Office, Retall
3%

$2,179,742
121,097 SF

$18

Retail-Pad (land)
3%



13

14

15

Lot 9R-1, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 10, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

Lot 12, Block 1

Price

Lot Size
Price/SF
Lot Type

Commission Split

$2,007,898

191,228 SF

$10.50

Hospitality, Office, Retail
3%

$1,507,176
75,359 SF
$20

Retail

3%

$1,690,128
84,506 SF
$20

Office (land)
3%





