

	Lot 2, Block 1	
1 -	Price	\$1,205,523
	Lot Size	160,736 SF
	Price/SF	\$7.50
		Retail, Hospitality, Office,
	Lot Type	Multifamily
	Commission Split	3%
2	Lot 2R, Block 2	
	Price	\$850,509
	Lot Size	47,916 SF
	Price/SF	\$17.75
	Lot Type	Retail-Pad (land)
	Commission Split	3%
	Lot 3, Block 2	
	Price	\$1,120,581
	Lot Size	64,033 SF
3	Price/SF	\$17.50
	Lot Type	Retail-Pad (land)
	Commission Split	3%
		370
- 1		
	Lot 4, Block 1	
	Price	\$1,865,240
	Lot Size	284,882 SF
4	Price/SF	\$6
		Office, Retail, Multifamily,
	Lot Type	Hospitality, Storage
	Commission Split	3%

	Lot 6R, Block 1	
5	Price	\$1,395,009
	Lot Size	79,715 SF
	Price/SF	\$17.50
	Lot Type	Retail (land)
	Commission Split	3%
	Lot 6R-1, Block 1	
	Lot ofter, Block i	
6	Price	\$1,323,680
	Lot Size	81,457 SF
	Price/SF	\$16.25
	Lot Type	Retail-Pad (land)
	Commission Split	3%
	Lot 6R-2, Block 1	
	Lot on-2, block i	
	Price	\$692,604
7	Lot Size	115,434 SF
	Price/SF	\$6
	Lot Type	Office, Hospitality, Storage
	Commission Split	3%
	Let 7 Disale 4	
	Lot 7, Block 1	
	Price	\$927,828
	Lot Size	61,855 SF
2	201 0120	- ,
8	Price/SF	\$15

Commission Split

3%

	Lot 8R, Block 1	
	Price	\$3,047,458
	Lot Size	369,389 SF
9	Price/SF	\$8.25
	Lot Type	Retail, Office, Medical, Multifamily
	Commission Split	3%
	Lot 8R-1, Block 1	
10	Price	\$569,637
	Lot Size	241,322 SF
	Price/SF	\$7.50
	Lot Type	Office, Hospitality, Multifamily
		Waltharmy
	Lot 8R-2, Block 1	
	Lot 8R-2, Block 1 Price	\$260,489
11		\$260,489 40,075 SF
11	Price	
11	Price Lot Size	40,075 SF
11	Price Lot Size Price/SF	40,075 SF \$6.50
11	Price Lot Size Price/SF Lot Type	40,075 SF \$6.50 Office, Retail
11	Price Lot Size Price/SF Lot Type Commission Split	40,075 SF \$6.50 Office, Retail
11	Price Lot Size Price/SF Lot Type	40,075 SF \$6.50 Office, Retail
11	Price Lot Size Price/SF Lot Type Commission Split	40,075 SF \$6.50 Office, Retail
	Price Lot Size Price/SF Lot Type Commission Split Lot 9R, Block 1	40,075 SF \$6.50 Office, Retail 3%
11	Price Lot Size Price/SF Lot Type Commission Split Lot 9R, Block 1 Price	40,075 SF \$6.50 Office, Retail 3% \$2,179,742
	Price Lot Size Price/SF Lot Type Commission Split Lot 9R, Block 1 Price Lot Size	40,075 SF \$6.50 Office, Retail 3% \$2,179,742 121,097 SF

13	Lot 9R-1, Block 1	
	Price	\$2,007,898
	Lot Size	191,228 SF
	Price/SF	\$10.50
	Lot Type	Hospitality, Office, Retail
	Commission Split	3%
	Let 10 Block 1	
	Lot 10, Block 1	
14	Price	\$1,507,176
	Lot Size	75,359 SF
	Price/SF	\$20
	Lot Type	Retail
	Commission Split	3%
15	Lot 12, Block 1	
	Price	\$1,690,128
	Lot Size	84,506 SF
	Price/SF	\$20
	Lot Type	Office (land)

Commission Split

3%